www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton 654
4E
4E
PTB and PTC pull boxes
(pencil boxes)
For use in threaded rigid or IMC
conduit applications
Features:

•  Supplied cable gland
options..............................Contact factory
Ordering information:
Painted steel
Cat. # Hub size Length
PPBPS12100TCA 1” 12”
PPBPS12125TC 11/4” 12”
PPBPS12150TC 11/2” 12”
PPBPS12200TC 2” 12”
PPBPS18125TC 11/4” 18”
PPBPS18150TC 11/2” 18”
PPBPS18200TCA 2” 18”
PPBPS18250TC 21/2” 18”
PPBPS24150TC 11/2” 24”
PPBPS24200TCA 2” 24”
PPBPS24250TC 21/2” 24”
PPBPS24300TCA 3” 24”
PPBPS36250TC 21/2” 36”
PPBPS36300TCA 3” 36”
PPBPS36350TC 31/2” 36”
PPBPS36400TCA 4” 36”
PPBPS48300TC 3” 48”
PPBPS48350TC 31/2” 48”
PPBPS48400TC 4” 48”
PPBPS48500TC 5” 48”
PPBPS48600TC 6” 48”
316L stainless steel
Cat. # Hub size Length
PPBS112100TC 1” 12”
PPBS112125TC 11/4” 12”
PPBS112150TC 11/2” 12”
PPBS112200TC 2” 12”
PPBS118125TC 11/4” 18”
PPBS118150TC 11/2” 18”
PPBS118200TC 2” 18”
PPBS118250TC 21/2” 18”
PPBS124150TC 11/2” 24”
PPBS124200TC 2” 24”
PPBS124250TC 21/2” 24”
PPBS124300TC 3” 24”
PPBS136250TC 21/2” 36”
PPBS136300TC 3” 36”
PPBS136350TC 31/2” 36”
PPBS136400TC 4” 36”
PPBS148300TC 3” 48”
PPBS148350TC 31/2” 48”
PPBS148400TC 4” 48”
PPBS148500TC 5” 48”
PPBS148600TC 6” 48”
UL Listed
Certifications and
compliances:
• �	UL Listed to UL standard 514A (see
catalog number listings below)
AUL514A Listed.
www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton655
4E
4E
90° pull boxes
Ordering information (continued):
Painted steel
Cat. # Hub size Length
PPBPS12100TBB 1” 12”
PPBPS12125TB 11/4” 12”
PPBPS12150TB 11/2” 12”
PPBPS12200TB 2” 12”
PPBPS18125TB 11/4” 18”
PPBPS18150TBB 11/2” 18”
PPBPS18200TBB 2” 18”
PPBPS18250TB 21/2” 18”
PPBPS24150TB 11/2” 24”
PPBPS24200TB 2” 24”
PPBPS24250TB 21/2” 24”
PPBPS24300TBB 3” 24”
PPBPS36250TB 21/2” 36”
PPBPS36300TB 3” 36”
PPBPS36350TB 31/2” 36”
PPBPS36400TBB 4” 36”
PPBPS48300TB 3” 48”
PPBPS48350TB 31/2” 48”
PPBPS48400TB 4” 48”
PPBPS48500TB 5” 48”
PPBPS48600TB 6” 48”
316L stainless steel
Cat. # Hub size Length
PPBS112100TB 1” 12”
PPBS112125TB 11/4” 12”